Document Number: 88910 For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: www.vishay.com
Revision: 19-Apr-11 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com 1
This document is subject to change without notice.
 THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Current Density Surface Mount Schottky Barrier Rectifiers
SS2P2, SS2P3, SS2P4
Vishay General Semiconductor
New Product

°C/WRJL (1) 15
RJC (1) 20
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
SS2P4-M3/84A 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS2P4-M3/85A 0.024 85A 10 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS2P4HM3/84A (1) 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS2P4HM3/85A (1) 0.024 85A 10 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
0
2.4
80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150
1.6